IN-0007691

Melissa Haggerty

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Las Vegas Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor 16 $250.00 T $4,000.00
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Low Cocktail Table 30 $250.00 T $7,500.00
Las Vegas High Cocktail Table - Multicolor 24 $275.00 T $6,600.00
l 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
Sofa 4 $450.00 T $1,800.00
Club Chair 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00
Coffee Table 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Accent Pillows 24 $25.00 T $600.00
Ottoman Pod 8 $35.00 T $280.00
Barstools 96 $30.00 T $2,880.00
Dining Chairs 200 $25.00 T $5,000.00
Services
installers to drive (2 days) 6 $1,000.00 $6,000.00
installers to install 6 $550.00 $3,300.00
installers for details 6 $550.00 $3,300.00
installers for strike 6 $550.00 $3,300.00
trucking round trip + gas 3 $2,700.00 T $8,100.00
per diem for (5) days 6 $345.00 T $2,070.00
hotel rooms for 4 nights 1 $2,600.00 $2,600.00
supervisor onsite for 2 days 1 $1,800.00 $1,800.00
supervisor hotel room for 1 night 1 $220.00 $220.00
supervisor flight + travel 1 $750.00 $750.00
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Description Qtty Price

site visit (flight, per diem, ubers) 1 $1,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$1,000.00

$31,660.00
$32,440.00
$949.80
$949.80
$3,973.85
($0.00)
$69,973.45
($0.00)
$69,973.45
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