

Melissa Haggerty

P0:

Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
1	Las Vegas Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor 36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted	16	\$250.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Low Cocktail Table	30	\$250.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Las Vegas High Cocktail Table - Multicolor 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	24	\$275.00	Т	\$6,600.00
	Sofa	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Club Chair	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Coffee Table	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Accent Pillows	24	\$25.00	Т	\$600.00
	Ottoman Pod	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
	Barstools	96	\$30.00	Т	\$2,880.00
	Dining Chairs	200	\$25.00	Т	\$5,000.00
Services					
	installers to drive (2 days)	6	\$1,000.00		\$6,000.00
	installers to install	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	installers for details	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	installers for strike	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	trucking round trip + gas	3	\$2,700.00	Т	\$8,100.00
	per diem for (5) days	6	\$345.00	Т	\$2,070.00
	hotel rooms for 4 nights	1	\$2,600.00		\$2,600.00
	supervisor onsite for 2 days	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
	supervisor hotel room for 1 night	1	\$220.00		\$220.00
	supervisor flight + travel	1	\$750.00		\$750.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
site visit (flight, per diem, ubers)	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$31,660.00
Note: Prior to delivering and pick upg all invaigns must be pay in full	Total La	abor/Services/Misc:	\$32,440.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	V	Vear & Tear (3.00%):	\$949.80
		Packing (3.00%):	\$949.80
Notes		Taxes:	\$3,973.85
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$69,973.45
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$69,973.45